
SUMMER 2026 EXAMS 

Day Date Start Length Board
Component 
Code Component Title Level Cands

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21405J01 Investigating Business in Sport & TH Part B BTNG/B 5
TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9CH0 E Core Practicals GCE/A 9
TBA TBA 00:00 WJEC/GCE A690U20-1 Drama Comp 2 Text in Action GCE/A 3
TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 E Core Practicals GCE/A 11
TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 8652/SF French Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 101
TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 8652/SH French Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 31
TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 8692/SF Spanish Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 43
TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 8692/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 34

Mon
27-Apr and 
28-Apr 09:00

05:00 each 
day WJEC/GCSE C651U20-1 Art & Des: Fine Art COMP2 Assignment GCSE/9FC 32

Wed
29-Apr and 
30-Apr 09:00

05:00 each 
day WJEC/GCSE C653U20-1 Art & Des: Textile Des COMP2 Assignment GCSE/9FC 7

Fri 01-May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BIT0301 Effec.Digital Work.Prac. BTEC/1&2 24
Fri 01-May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BTT0301 Influences on Global T & T BTEC/1&2 21

Tue

05-May,06-
May and 07-
May 09:00

05:00 each 
day WJEC/GCE A651U20-1 Art & Des: Fine Art COMP2 Assignment GCE/A 4

Wed 06-May 09:00 02:00 VTCT UV21578 Hair and Beauty L1/2 Award 21
Wed 06-May 09:00 01:30 EDEXCEL AWARDAAL20 Algebra Level 2 L2 Award 21
Wed 06-May 09:00 01:30 EDEXCEL AWARDAAL30 Algebra Level 3 L2 Award 1
Thu 07-May 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CS0 01 Paper One GCSE/9FC 11
Fri 08-May 09:00 01:15 OCR R184/01 Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn CNAT/1&2 50
Fri 08-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8192/1 Sociology Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 21
Fri 08-May 13:30 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C690U30-1 Drama COMPONENT3 Interpretin Theatre GCSE/9FC 17
Mon 11-May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 60309T01 Human Lifespan and Development BAAQ/B 5



Mon 11-May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EB0 01 Markets & How They Work GCE/A 12
Mon 11-May 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9EL0 01 Voices-Speech & Writing GCE/A 12
Mon 11-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 246
Mon 11-May 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 01 Investigating Small Bus. GCSE/9FC 74
Tue 12-May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 6
Tue 12-May 13:30 01:45 AQA 7516/1E Computer Science AS Paper 1E (VB.Net) GCE/ASB 1
Tue 12-May 13:30 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1BF Paper One: Biology (F) GCSE/9DA 122
Tue 12-May 13:30 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1BH Paper One: Biology (H) GCSE/9DA 87
Tue 12-May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8062/11 Religious Studies A P1-1 Buddhism & P1-3 Christ GCSE/9FC 22
Tue 12-May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ GCSE/9FC 22
Tue 12-May 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BI0 1F Paper One (F) GCSE/9FC 2
Tue 12-May 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BI0 1H Paper One (H) GCSE/9FC 22
Tue 12-May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Wed 13-May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology BTNG/B 19
Wed 13-May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 01 Drama GCE/A 7
Wed 13-May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 01 Market, People & Global BU GCE/A 11
Wed 13-May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 86
Wed 13-May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE/9FC 39
Thu 14-May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31463H01 Personal and Business Finance BTNG/B 22
Thu 14-May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 GCE/A 7
Thu 14-May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Non Calculator (F) GCSE/9FC 123
Thu 14-May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Non Calculator (H) GCSE/9FC 110
Thu 14-May 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CS0 02 Paper Two GCSE/9FC 11
Thu 14-May 13:30 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3/L3 30
Fri 15-May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 60297T01 Information Technology Systems BAAQ/B 16
Fri 15-May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 19
Fri 15-May 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 11 Medicine in Britain GCSE/9FC 133
Fri 15-May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8192/2 Sociology Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 21
Thu 15-May 12:00 00:00 AQA 8633/SH Italian Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Mon 18-May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 9



Mon 18-May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EB0 02 Competing in Global Econ. GCE/A 12
Mon 18-May 13:30 01:30 AQA 7516/2 Computer Science AS Paper 2 GCE/ASB 1
Mon 18-May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1CF Paper Two: Chemistry (F) GCSE/9DA 122
Mon 18-May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1CH Paper Two: Chemistry (H) GCSE/9DA 87
Mon 18-May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CH0 1F Paper One (F) GCSE/9FC 3
Mon 18-May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CH0 1H Paper One (H) GCSE/9FC 21
Mon 18-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Mon 18-May 13:30 01:45 OCR J200/01 Media Studies: TV & Prmtng Media Wtn GCSE/9FC 22
Tue 19-May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 02 Activs, Decision & Strats. GCE/A 11
Tue 19-May 13:30 02:30 OCR Y319/01 Hist A: Civil Rights Usa Wrtn GCE/B 8
Tue 19-May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 246
Tue 19-May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE/9FC 39
Wed 20-May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 19
Wed 20-May 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 01 Advanced Physics I GCE/A 11
Wed 20-May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8652/LF French Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 101
Wed 20-May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8652/RF French Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 101
Wed 20-May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8652/LH French Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 31
Wed 20-May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8652/RH French Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 31
Wed 20-May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text GCSE/9FC 22
Thu 21-May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 8
Thu 21-May 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE A690U30-1 Drama Comp 3 Text in Performance GCE/A 3
Thu 21-May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A 7
Thu 21-May 13:30 02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 6
Thu 21-May 13:30 02:00 OCR H418/01 Law: Legal Systm & Crmnl Law Wrtn GCE/A 21
Thu 21-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 233
Thu 21-May 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 02 Building A Business GCSE/9FC 74
Fri 22-May 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9EL0 02 Varieties in Lang & Lit. GCE/A 12
Fri 22-May 09:00 03:00 AQA 7127/1 Accounting ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 12
Fri 22-May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8633/LH Italian Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Fri 22-May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8633/RH Italian Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 1



MAY HALF TERM
Mon 01-Jun 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 02 Prose GCE/A 7
Mon 01-Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7127/2 Accounting ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 12
Mon 01-Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 02 Advanced Physics II GCE/A 11
Mon 01-Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H418/02 Law: Law Making & the Law of Tort Wtn GCE/A 21
Mon 01-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8633/WH Italian Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Mon 01-Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AS0 01 Naked-Eye Astronomy GCSE/9FC 1
Tue 02-Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9CH0 01 ADV.Inorganic & Phys.Chem GCE/A 9
Tue 02-Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR Y107/01 Hist A: Eng 1547-1603: Later Tudor Wtn GCE/B 8
Tue 02-Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1PF Paper Three: Physics (F) GCSE/9DA 122
Tue 02-Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1PH Paper Three: Physics (H) GCSE/9DA 87
Tue 02-Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PH0 1H Paper One (H) GCSE/9FC 24
Tue 02-Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 1F Written Paper 1F GCSE/9FC 1
Tue 02-Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 1H Written Paper 1H GCSE/9FC 15
Tue 02-Jun 13:30 01:15 OCR J200/02 Media Studies: Music and News Wtn GCSE/9FC 22
Wed 03-Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 9
Wed 03-Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A 31
Wed 03-Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Calculator (F) GCSE/9FC 123
Wed 03-Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Calculator (H) GCSE/9FC 110
Wed 03-Jun 13:30 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 86
Thu 04-Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EB0 03 Economic Env. & Business GCE/A 12
Thu 04-Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7062/1 Religious Studies ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 7
Thu 04-Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 16
Thu 04-Jun 09:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 B3 Henry Viii Ministers GCSE/9FC 133
Thu 04-Jun 09:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 P4 Superpower Relations GCSE/9FC 133
Thu 04-Jun 09:00 01:50 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2Q Superpower, Henry GCSE/9FC 133
Thu 04-Jun 13:30 01:10 AQA 8652/WF French Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 101
Thu 04-Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8652/WH French Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 31
Thu 04-Jun 13:30 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based L3/L3 13



Fri 05-Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 19
Fri 05-Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1 GCE/A 7
Fri 05-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 233
Fri 05-Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR J536/05 Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn GCSE/9FC 20
Mon 08-Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 8
Mon 08-Jun 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 03 Principles in Physics GCE/A 11
Mon 08-Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2BF Paper Four: Biology (F) GCSE/9DA 122
Mon 08-Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2BH Paper Four: Biology (H) GCSE/9DA 87
Mon 08-Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BI0 2F Paper Two (F) GCSE/9FC 2
Mon 08-Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BI0 2H Paper Two (H) GCSE/9FC 22
Mon 08-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Mon 08-Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 L2/FC 8
Tue 09-Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9CH0 02 ADV.Organic & Phys.Chem. GCE/A 9
Tue 09-Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7062/2B Religious Studies ADV Paper 2B GCE/A 7
Tue 09-Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H418/04 Law: the Ntre Law & Law Cntrct Wrtn GCE/A 21
Tue 09-Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 03 Investigating Business GCE/A 11
Tue 09-Jun 09:00 00:35 AQA 8692/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 43
Tue 09-Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8692/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 43
Tue 09-Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8692/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 34
Tue 09-Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8692/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 34
Tue 09-Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany GCSE/9FC 133
Tue 09-Jun 13:30 01:30 WJEC/GCSE E819U10-1 Built Environment UNIT1 Onscreen New WTA/1&2 23
Wed 10-Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 03 Poetry GCE/A 7
Wed 10-Jun 13:30 02:30 AQA 7517/1E Computer Science ADV Paper 1E VB.Net GCE/A 17
Wed 10-Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Calculator (F) GCSE/9FC 123
Wed 10-Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Calculator (H) GCSE/9FC 110
Wed 10-Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR J310/01 D & T: Prncpls of Dsgn & Tchnlgy-Wrtn GCSE/9FC 14
Thu 11-Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A 31
Thu 11-Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR Y219/01 History A: Russia 1894-1941 Wrtn GCE/B 8
Thu 11-Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE/9FC 86



Thu 11-Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AS0 02 Telescopic Astronomy GCSE/9FC 1
Thu 11-Jun 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GVQ 7M20 01 Non Calculator Paper L2EC/FC 24
Fri 12-Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 16
Fri 12-Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 9
Fri 12-Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2CF Paper Five: Chemistry (F) GCSE/9DA 122
Fri 12-Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2CH Paper Five: Chemistry (H) GCSE/9DA 87
Fri 12-Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CH0 2F Paper Two (F) GCSE/9FC 3
Fri 12-Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CH0 2H Paper Two (H) GCSE/9FC 21
Fri 12-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Fri 12-Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 2F Written Paper 2F GCSE/9FC 1
Fri 12-Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 2H Written Paper 2H GCSE/9FC 15
Mon 15-Jun 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9CH0 03 Gen & Prac.Princips.in Chem GCE/A 9
Mon 15-Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2PF Paper Six: Physics (F) GCSE/9DA 122
Mon 15-Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2PH Paper Six: Physics (H) GCSE/9DA 87
Mon 15-Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PH0 2H Paper Two (H) GCSE/9FC 24
Mon 15-Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 L2/FC 8
Tue 16-Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 16
Tue 16-Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3D Decision Maths.1 GCE/A 7
Tue 16-Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 8
Tue 16-Jun 09:00 01:10 AQA 8692/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 43
Tue 16-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8692/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 34
Tue 16-Jun 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GVQ 7M20 02 Calculator Paper L2EC/FC 24
Wed 17-Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 17
Thu 18-Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A 31
Thu 18-Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Statistics GCE/A 31
Thu 18-Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mechanics GCE/A 31


